Software/Domain

R/

Petrel(CH)

PetroMod(CH)

Ocean(CH)

10

11

12

13

15

16

Training
Type
g8
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

Hi{€e i D & b5 1ZIIFR 2021 F E 2 FF R

Discipline+Level

FRIRR
Geology Awareness
N
Geology Skill
MRS
Geology Skill
MERFTS
Geology Skill
MRS
Geology Skill
HBERFTS
Geophysics Skill
HEEKYIERFR IS
Geophysics Skill
HERYIERRS IS

Reservoir Engineering
Foundation

R AR A

Reservoir Engineering
Foundation

R LA
Reservoir Engineering Skill
R LFEHRIS

Reservoir Engineering
Advanced

i LA
Reservoir Engineering
Advanced

R LS

Reservoir Engineering Skill
i AR k]

Exploration Foundation
BpEREM
Ocean-Foundation

BT R E

Course name

iRIERIR
Petrel Fundamentals and Petrel Geology Combined Course
Petrel &t K th/5
Petrel Structural Modeling
Petrelfai&FE s
Petrel Property Modeling
Petrel/Z 4R
Petrel Fracture Modeling
PetrelZL4E5E1E
Petrel Workflow Editor and Uncertainty Analysis
Petrel T{ERRE SAHEED T
Petrel Geophysics-Advanced
Petre BRI IR S1RIE
Petrel Velocity Modeling
PetrefREFEIE

ECLIPSE Blackoil Reservoir Simulation with Petrel RE
ECLIPSE SEiHiHEM=EHA

FrontSim Streamline Reservoir Simulation
ECLIPSEASHRE K FrontSimifiZet& i\ HT
ECLIPSE Compositional Simulation

ECLIPSEHREREIEMEIER

Petrel RE advanced
Petrel RE SR

ECLIPSE Simulation of Naturally Fractured Reservoirs

ECLIPSE RAAZLEREZIENL

INTERSECT Reservoir Simulation

INTERSECT 540 g AR

PetroMod Fundamentals (1D,2D,3D )

PetroMod&#, (£1D,2D,3D )

Ocean Software Development Framework Fundamentals for Petrel

OceanFFA Petrelf{4EIhEEES)||

Schlumberger-Private

Duration

Start Date

FiaEHE
25-Jan-21

25-Jan-21

25-Jan-21

1-Feb-21

1-Mar-21

15-Mar-21

1-Feb-21

22-Mar-21

29-Mar-21

22-Mar-21

12-Apr-21

12-Apr-21

12-Apr-21

19-Apr-21

10-May-21

End Date

ZREH
29-Jan-21

29-Jan-21

29-Jan-21

5-Feb-21

5-Mar-21

19-Mar-21

5-Feb-21

26-Mar-21

2-Apr-21

26-Mar-21

16-Apr-21

16-Apr-21

16-Apr-21

23-Apr-21

14-May-21

Location

=
Beijing, China
t=, FE
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
b, FE
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
b=, HE
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE

Price/person
in USD

fiit&/ A (E£)
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00
2500.00

2500.00

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Software/Domain

R /ARSI

Techlog(CH)

OLGA(CH)

PipeSim(CH)

DrillBench(CH)

GeoX & Merak(CH)

Symmetry(CH)

Omega (CH)

Domain (CH)

18

19

20

21

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Training

Type

1EISEE

SW

SW

SW

SW

Domain
+SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

Domain

Domain

Domain

Hi{€ Wi D&IJbRIZIIR 2021 FE AR

Discipline+Level

FRIRR
Petrophysics Awareness
WHNIJ
Petrophysics Skill
MFHHLIS
Petrophysics Advanced
MR
Petrophysics Advanced
WHZHK
Petrophysics Advanced
MR
Production Engineering
Foundation

A r-Eit

Production Engineering Skill
= STl 21

Drilling Engineering Skill
EHTERIS

Economics and Finance
ZEXEWMEHR
Process Simulation Skill

Vi e a]
Geosolution Skill
HEERHIEE A
Geosolution Skill
HEERHDIE L)
Petrophysics
MFHHEA
Geomechanics

RO
Geo-Engineering

MERTFE—ME

Course name

iR R
Techlog Fundamentals
TechlogEht
Techlog Acoustics Processing and Interpretation
Techlogif b IRARRE
Techlog Borehole Image Processing and Interpretation
Techlog HEIRGAIE SRR
Techlog for Unconventional Shales Evaluation
Techlog TREHSIFNA
Advanced Formation Evaluation+Techlog Application

BRI RELE T echloghBURLFE

OLGA Flow Assurance

OLGA iriahfRiEEatE

Pipesim Well Optimization & Design Training
PIPESIMER A DT SIRIT

Drillbench Dynamic Hydraulics and Dynamic Well Control
DrillbenchziZSRIEFIaNSH=E

Geox Exploration Risk, Resource Assessment & Merak Fundamentals
of Petroleum Economics

BpRTF AR XSG, SN SRR
Simulation Calculation of Molecular Refining and Refining Reactor with
Symmetry

FASymmetryi# {79 FiRHA G AR M EsHIEITE
Omegalitt I ESRIAT BRI IE

Practical Land Time Processing with Omega
Omega,ZiF AT ERIATEREALIE

Practical Marine Time Processing with Omega
Petrophysics Aspects of Shale Gas
MHHRATE NS H SR RIS

Geomechanics for Drilling Engineers

A TRt B0 5l

Geo-Engineering Integration in Unconventional Resources

R TR — M FE RSB AIN A

Schlumberger-Private

Duration || Start Date

FiREHA

5 17-May-21

5 17-May-21

5 24-May-21

5 24-May-21

5 2-Aug-21

5 2-Aug-21

5 9-Aug-21

5 9-Aug-21

5 19-Apr-21

5 16-Aug-21

5 [23-Aug-21

5 23-Aug-21

5 6-Sep-21

5 18-Oct-21

5 8-Nov-21

End Date

ZRBEHA
21-May-21

21-May-21

28-May-21

28-May-21

6-Aug-21

6-Aug-21

13-Aug-21

13-Aug-21

23-Apr-21

20-Aug-21

27-Aug-21

27-Aug-21

10-Sep-21

22-Oct-21

12-Nov-21

Location

it
Beijing, China
b=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm=, FE
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE
Beijing, China
bR, FE
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE
Beijing, China
b=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm, FE
Beijing, China
b=, FE
Beijing, China
b=, FE
Beijing, China
b=, FE
Beijing, China
b=, FE
Beijing, China
Jtm=, E
Beijing, China
Jt=, FE
Beijing, China
Jt=m, E
Beijing, China
b=, FE

Price/person
in USD

fiit&/ A (&)
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00
2500.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

20

20

20





